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Joseph Masilela

From: Joseph Masilela <joseph.m@iliso.com>

Sent: 11 March 2016 03:16 PM

To: '150years@vodamail.co.za'; 'Aubrey.Tshivhandekano@dmr.gov.za'; 

'Babalwa.Mbobo@energy.gov.za'; 'bradleyg@ewt.org.za'; 'Chris.Silver@exxaro.com'; 

'conservation@birdlife.org.za'; 'constanth@ewt.org.za'; 'DG@daff.gov.za'; 

'DGOffice@ruraldevelopment.gov.za'; 'elphusm@gmail.com'; 

'energy@birdlife.org.za'; 'glennr@ewt.org.za'; 'Hollk@eskom.co.za'; 

'ianl@ewt.org.za'; 'jacob.mbele@energy.gov.za'; 'jhjbotha@mpg.gov.za'; 

'jmatshiane@gmail.com'; 'JMMabuza@mpg.gov.za'; 'joseph.m@iliso.com'; 

'JosephM@eskom.co.za'; 'Khathu.Muruba@drdlr.gov.za'; 'lcele@mpg.gov.za'; 

'lourensl@ewt.org.za'; 'LubamboM@dws.gov.za'; 'Lydia.Maphopha@dmr.gov.za'; 

'mahlangumv@nkangaladm.gov.za'; 'makoam@nra.co.za'; 

'MashuduMa@daff.gov.za'; 'mattp@ewt.org.za'; 'melita.steele@greenpeace.org'; 

'mmoffice@stevetshwetelm.gov.za'; 'Mokgadi.modise@energy.gov.za'; 

'MolepoME@eskom.co.za'; 'mphahlelem@nra.co.za'; 'MusekeneM@dwa.gov.za'; 

'myburghr@caa.co.za'; 'nhlanhla.ncube@birdlife.org.za'; 'nkhumalo@sahra.org.za'; 

'Noma.Qase@energy.gov.za'; 'Pheladi.Masipa@energy.gov.za'; 

'pmmabena@mpg.gov.za'; 'RamafokX@dot.gov.za'; 'rhugo@cer.org.za'; 

'Rqc@caa.co.za'; 'sandhisha@iliso.com'; 'skosanamm@nkangaladm.gov.za'; 

'slinks@stevetshwetelm.gov.za'; 'tanyas@ewt.org.za'; 'terry@iliso.com'; 

'ThokoB@daff.gov.za'; 'wendyc@ewt.org.za'

Subject: DEA REF 14/12/16/3/3/2/760: Environmental Authorisatiom for the installation of a 

Solar PV Plant at Eskom Arnot Power Station

Attachments: Arnot PV Plant EA notice letter.pdf; Arnot Environmental Authorisation.pdf
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Dear Stakeholder, 

  

ENVIRONMENTAL AUTORISATION FOR THE INSTALLATION OF A SOLAR PHOTOVOLTATIC POWER PLANT AT 

ESKOM’ S ARNOT POWER STATION: 

 

  

DEA References: 14/12/16/3/3/2/760 

Eskom Holdings SOC Limited (Eskom) proposes to construct and operate a Solar Photovoltaic (PV) plant on the 

property of  Eskom Arnot Power Station, located on farm Rietkuil 491 JS in Mpumalanga. The environmental impact 

assessment is being undertaken by ILISO Consulting (Pty) Ltd (ILISO) as required in terms of the National 

Environmental Management Act, No. 107 of 1998 (as amended) (NEMA).    

  
  
Attached herewith please find the notice letter and the Environmental Authoriosion. 
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Kind regards, 
  
Joseph Masilela Member of SABTACO (14/0310213) 

Technical Assistant:  ILISO Consulting Environmental Management (Pty) Ltd 

ILISO House, 203 Witch-Hazel Avenue, Highveld Techno-Park, Centurion 0157 

PO Box 68735, Highveld 0169 

Cell:  +27 (0)83 565 2395 | Tel:  +27 (0)12 685 0900 | Fax:  +27 (0)12 665 1886 | Email:  joseph.m@iliso.com  

Level 2 BBBEE contributor | 80% Black Owned and Managed | 9001:2008 ISO Certified   

  

 

 


